
Organization First Name Last Name Email
AC Martin Donna Clandening donna.clandening@acmartin.com

Acoustical Engineering Services Amir Yazdanniyaz amir.yazdanniyaz@aesacoustics.com

AECOM Karen Kirk karen.kirk@aecom.com

AECOM Holly Moro holly.moro@aecom.com

AECOM Design Michael Griebel michael.griebel@aecom.com

Altoon + Porter Architects James Auld jauld@altoonporter.com

ANOVA Jeffrey Lubenko jlubenko@anovaarchitects.com

Anshen David Martin cpk@anshen.com

Anshen+Allen Jenifer Altenhoff jja@anshen.com

AOC Denise Aisenson denise.aisenson@jud.ca.gov

AOC Jun Quan jun.quan@jud.ca.gov

AOC OCCM Paul Menard paul.menard@jud.ca.gov

Arup Tabitha Ellett tabitha.ellett@arup.com

AXIA Architects Douglas Hilberman dhilberman@axiaarchitects.com

Barcelon & Jang Darlene Jang djang@barcelonjang.com

Barton Myers Associates, Inc. John Wyka j_wyka@bartonmyers.com
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Beverly Prior Architects Patricia Cantley pcantley@bparch.com

BFGC-IBI Group Jon Jaeger jonj@bfgc-ibigroup.com

Bohlin Cywinski Jackson Rosa Sheng rsheng@bcj.com

Bohlin cywinski Jackson Katy Heary kheary@bcj.com

BSK Associates CATHY JOHNSON cjohnson@bskinc.com

Calpo Hom & Dong Architects, Inc. Wendy Kushida wkushida@chdarchitects.com

Cannon Design Scott Reed sreed@cannonodesgin.com

Capital Engineering Consultants Anthony Colacchia acolacchia@capital-engineering.com

Capital Engineering Consultants, Inc. Trish Porter tporter@capital-engineering.com

CARRIER JOHNSON + CULTURE GWEN OSGOOD ggo@carrierjohnson.com

CO Architects Jill Capanna jcapanna@coarchitects.com

Coastland Civil Engineering Sara Stricklin stricklin@coastlandcivil.com

Crestron Cheryl Krasho ckrasho@crestron.com

CSW/Stuber-Stroeh Engineering 
Group

Jim Keller jimk@cswst2.com

Cunningham Engineering 
Corporation

Heather Ferden heather@cecwest.com

Cunningham Engineering 
Corporation

Andi Panagopoulos andi@cecwest.com

Daniel C. Smith and Associates, Inc. Nicholas Kollios nickk@dsaplanning.com

Darden Architects Antonio Avila antonioa@dardenarchitects.com

Darden Architects Teagan Andres teagana@dardenarchitects.com

DLR Group Dacia Eastin deastin@dlrgroup.com

DLR Group Karen Heck kheck@dlrgroup.com

Dreyfuss & Blackford Architects Peter Saucerman psaucerman@db-arch.com
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DSI Entertainment Tim Knittel tim.knittel@dsientertainment.com

Durrant Justice Ann Seibert aseibert@durrant.com

Ellerbe Becket, Inc Ray Greco ray.greco@aecom.com

ENGEO Incorporated Catherine Lewis clewis@engeo.com

Fentress Architects Karen Miller kmiller@fentressarchitects.com

Field Paoli Architects Yann Taylor cmi@fieldpaoli.com

FMG Architects Claudia Guadagne cguadagne@fmgarchitects.com

Fong & Chan Architects Sharlene Chan sharlene@fca-arch.com

Forell/Elsesser Engineers, Inc. Irene Lauren i.lauren@forell.com

Gensler Lesley Grant lesley_grant@gensler.com

Gensler Vera Lease vera_lease@gensler.com

Gould Evans Baum Thornley Bob Baum bob.baum@gouldevans.com

Gruen Associates Grace Cowan cowan@gruenassociates.com

Guttmann & Blaevoet Kate Nilus knilus@gb-eng.com

Halcrow Yolles Rhonda Cervantes rhonda.cervantes@halcrowyolles.com

Harley Ellis Devereaux David Richards dhrichards@hedev.com

Hawley Peterson Snyder Architects Mae Agbayani magbayani@hpsarch.com

HDR Architecture susan oldroyd susan.oldroyd@hdrinc.com

HDR Architecture Brian Houk brian.houk@hdrinc.com

HKS Inc. Dennis Agren dagren@hksinc.com

HMC Architects Debra Holladay debra.holladay@hmcarchitects.com

HMC Architects Sylvia Avendano sylvia.avendano@hmcarchitects.com
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Huntsman Architectural Group Daniel Carfora-Hale dcarforahale@huntsmanagc.om

Integrated Designs by SOMAM,inc. Peter Mogensen pmogensen@somam.com

Interface Engineering Cynthia Adamson cynthiaa@interfaceeng.com

J.A. Architecture & Consulting James Aguilar aguilar.architect@att.net

Jay Farbstein & Associates Jay Farbstein jfaincorp@aol.com

Judicial Council of California Rona Rothenberg rona.rothenberg@jud.ca.gov

Kaplan McLaughlin Diaz James Mueller mueller@kmd-arch.com

Kate Keating Associates, Inc. Janna Stacey janna@kkainc.com

Kelar Pacific anthony glass anthony.glass@kelar.com

KMD Architects Jack Dybas dybas@kmd-arch.com

Langan Engineering & Environmental 
Services

Dan Eberhart deberhart@langan.com

Langdon Wilson Denise Dault ddault@langdonwilson.com

Leach Mounce Architects Michael Smith mike@leachmouncearchitects.com

Leers Weinzapfel Associates JOSIAH STEVENSON jstevenson@lwa-architects.com

Leo A Daly Melissa Klekner mlklekner@leoadaly.com

Lew Patnaude Architects Floridia Cheung fc@lewpatnaude.com

Linscott, Law & Greenspan, 
Engineers

Bruce Chow chow@llgengineers.com

Lionakis Alyssa Daily bd@lionakis.com

Mar Ventures, Inc. Lionel Uhry lione.uhry@marventures.com

Mark Cavagnero Associates Lisa Finster lisa@cavagnero.com

Mark Cavagnero Associates Cheryl Norton cheryl@cavagnero.com

McGinnis Chen Associates Stephanie Craft scraft@mcaia.com
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Merrill Morris Partners Nicole Klosowski nklosowski@merrill-morris.com

Nacht & Lewis Architects Mary Arzave marzave@nlarch.com

nadel inc gregory serrao gserrao@nadelarc.com

nadel inc. monica guzman mguzman@nadelarc.com

NBBJ Sarah Wrobleski swrobleski@nbbj.com

NBBJ Matthew Landkamer mlandkamer@nbbj.com

NBBJ Katherine Diamond kdiamond@nbbj.com

NMR Architects Les Melburg hambek@nmrdesign.com

Perkins+Will Howard Weiss howard.weiss@perkinswill.com

Perkins+Will Gabrielle Bullock gabrielle.bullock@perkinswill.com

Perspective Security Consulting & 
Design Services

Reiko Nunley rnunley@pscds.com

Pfau Long Architecture Kristy Dutch dutch@pfaulong.com

Pfeiffer Partners Architects Susan O'Connell soconnell@pfeifferpartners.com

Pfeiffer Partners Architects Katherine Schmidt kschmidt@pfeifferpartners.com

PSA-Dewberry Michael Justice mjustice@dewberry.com

Quad Knopf Nick Strait nicks@quadknopf.com

R. L. Binder, FAIA Architects Timothy Young ty@binderarchitects.com

Rachlin Architects Michael Rachlin mrachlin@rachlinarchitects.com

Ratcliff Leslie Carey l.carey@ratcliffarch.com

RBB Architects INc Sylvia Botero sbotero@rbbinc.com

Risha Engineering Group Vic Aghamanoukian vic@risha.com

RMW architecture & interiors Heather Choy hchoy@rmw.com
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RNL Edward Carfagno ed.carfagno@rnldesign.com

RossDrulisCusenbery, Architecture, 
Inc.

Michael Ross mross@rdcarchitecture.com

Rutherford & Chekene Larry Fournier lfournier@ruthchek.com

Safdie Rabines Architects Laura DeSisto laura@safdierabines.com

SafirRosetti Nicole Benton nbenton@safirrosetti.com

Saiful Bouquet Structural Engineers Christy Bowman cbowman@sbise.com

Skidmore, Owings & Merrill LLP Amber Perry-McQuown amber.perrymcquown@som.com

Skidmore, Owings & Merrill LLP Gabrielle Berger gabrielle.berger@som.com

SmithGroup Ken Lerch ken.lerch@smithgroup.com

Smw Dennis Paoletti dpaoletti@smwllc.com

Stafford King Wiese Architects Chelsea Pozar chelsea_pozar@skwaia.com

Steinberg Architects Christine Wong cwong@steinbergarchitects.com

Stephen Wheeler Landscape 
Architects

Stephen Wheeler sjw@swlarch.com

STRATAap Architect & Planners Bennett Martin bmartin@strataap.com

Swatt Miers Architects Aaron Harte aharte@swattmiers.com

Taylor Teter Partnership Terri Uyeki terri.uyeki@taylorteter.com

TEECOM Design Group Michelle Geckler michelle.geckler@teecom.com

The Design Partnership Celina Zarate celina@dpsf.com

The Design Partnership LLP Marc Schweitzer marc@dpsf.com

Thornton Tomasetti Albert Anderson aanderson@thorntontomasetti.com

Tipping Mar (Structural Engineering) Gina Phelan gina.phelan@tippingmar.com

TLCD Architecture Sara Thompson sara.thompson@tlcd.com
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TransTech Systems BJ Meder bj@transtechsystems.net

Treadwell & Rollo Julie Frankel jdfrankel@treadwellrollo.com

Van Dyke Landscape Architects Bethanie Bowen bbowen@vd-p.com

VITETTA Rob Nash nash@vitetta.com

Waveguide Consulting Inc. David Gales dgales@waveguide.com

Westgroup Designs, Inc. PariSima Hassani parisimah@westgroupdesigns.com

Whitlock & Weinberger 
Transportation, Inc.

Zack Matley zmatley@w-trans.com

Williams + Paddon Architects Jodie Day day@williamspluspaddon.com

Winzler & Kelly Matt Weber mattweber@w-and-k.com

WRNS Studio Molly Thomas mthomas@wrnsstudio.com

WRNS Studio Alison Garvey alison.garvey@gmail.com

WSP Flack + Kurtz Diane Fischer diane.fischer@wspfk.com

ZFA Structural Engineers Kevin Zucco kevinz@zfa.com

ZGF Architects LLP Debra Barbour deb.barbour@zgf.com

Domonique Kaur dkaur@dabri.com

Wynne Kwee wkwee@barcelonjang.com

Timothy Young info@binderarchitects.com

david israel disrael@bararch.com

rami atout rami@cdarch.com

Scott Hooker shooker@bbse.com

RALPH VITIELLO drawrof@comcast.net

Chang-Ming Yeh cyeh@ncsc.org
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a c ash.cannon@citrix.com

Sarah Perz sperz@msafdie.com
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